



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
FY2022 NJDOT TRUST FUND SHARPTOWN ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NUMBER:

0809T135

CLIENT:
LOGAN TOWNSHIP

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
1800 ROUTE 34, BLDG. 2, STE 205
WALL, NJ 07719
732-308-1113

ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.
7503 WEYMOUTH ROAD
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
609-561-4100

SOUTH STATE, INC.
202 REEVES ROAD
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
856-451-5300

LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION
82 TUCKAHOE ROAD
DOROTHY, NJ 08317
609-829-2131

AMERICAN ASPHALT COMPANY
100 WEST MAIN STREET
W. COLLINGSWOOD HGTS, NJ 08059
856-456-2899

PAVING PLUS, LLC
116 GROVE STREET
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
856-404-9166

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	30	UN	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00
2	DRUM	60	UN	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$1.00	\$60.00
3	TRAFFIC CONE	50	UN	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	15	SF	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$1.00	\$15.00
5	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	80	HOURL	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00
6	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOL	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOL	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	NO ITEM	0	-	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	5778	SY	\$2.75	\$15,889.50	\$10.00	\$57,780.00	\$4.30	\$24,845.40	\$4.75	\$27,445.50	\$5.00	\$28,890.00	\$10.00	\$57,780.00
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	200	SY	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	750	TON	\$110.00	\$82,500.00	\$65.00	\$48,750.00	\$110.00	\$82,500.00	\$110.00	\$82,500.00	\$105.00	\$78,750.00	\$96.00	\$72,000.00
12	TACK COAT	1000	GAL	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$10.00
13	NO ITEM	0	-	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	NO ITEM	0	-	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	RESET MANHOLE, USING EXISTING CASTING	5	UN	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$3,125.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
16	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN	3	SF	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$81.59	\$244.77	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
17	CURB PIECE, ECO TYPE 'N', OR APPROVED EQUAL	3	UN	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$475.00	\$1,425.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
18	REPAIRS AND PARGING OF INLETS	2	UN	\$509.35	\$1,018.70	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
19	RESET VENT/VALVE BOXES	3	UN	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$1.00	\$3.00
20	MONOLITHIC CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	60	LF	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$173.00	\$10,380.00
21	9"x18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	75	LF	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$173.00	\$12,975.00
22	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	2500	LF	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.90	\$2,250.00	\$0.90	\$2,250.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.15	\$2,875.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
23	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 16"	60	LF	\$7.50	\$450.00	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$4.75	\$285.00	\$4.60	\$276.00	\$5.00	\$300.00
24	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24"	100	LF	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$7.16	\$716.00	\$6.90	\$690.00	\$6.50	\$650.00
25	TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS	70	SF	\$12.00	\$840.00	\$3.90	\$273.00	\$3.90	\$273.00	\$4.60	\$322.00	\$8.50	\$595.00	\$4.00	\$280.00
26	NO ITEM	0	-	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
FY2022 NJDOT TRUST FUND SHARPTOWN ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NUMBER:

0809T135

CLIENT:
LOGAN TOWNSHIP

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
1800 ROUTE 34, BLDG. 2, STE 205
WALL, NJ 07719
732-308-1113

ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.
7503 WEYMOUTH ROAD
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
609-561-4100

SOUTH STATE, INC.
202 REEVES ROAD
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
856-451-5300

LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION
82 TUCKAHOE ROAD
DOROTHY, NJ 08317
609-829-2131

AMERICAN ASPHALT COMPANY
100 WEST MAIN STREET
W. COLLINGSWOOD HGTS, NJ 08059
856-456-2899

PAVING PLUS, LLC
116 GROVE STREET
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
856-404-9166

27	TOPSOILING SPREADING, 4" THICK	50	SY	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
28	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	50	SY	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
29	BORROW TOPSOIL	30	CY	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$30.00
30	STRAW MULCHING	50	SY	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$141,313.13		\$148,700.00		\$149,203.63		\$160,911.08		\$158,107.55		\$191,093.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
FY2022 NJDOT TRUST FUND SHARPTOWN ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
PROJECT NUMBER:
0809T135
CLIENT:
LOGAN TOWNSHIP

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
1800 ROUTE 34, BLDG. 2, STE 205
WALL, NJ 07719
732-308-1113

ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.
7503 WEYMOUTH ROAD
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
609-561-4100

SOUTH STATE, INC.
202 REEVES ROAD
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
856-451-5300

LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION
82 TUCKAHOE ROAD
DOROTHY, NJ 08317
609-829-2131

AMERICAN ASPHALT COMPANY
100 WEST MAIN STREET
W. COLLINGSWOOD HGTS, NJ 08059
856-456-2899

PAVING PLUS, LLC
116 GROVE STREET
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
856-404-9166

ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 (ANY COST WRITTEN WILL BE CONSIDERED A COST INCREASE)

				EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		SOUTH STATE, INC.		LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION		AMERICAN ASPHALT COMPANY		PAVING PLUS, LLC	
#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
A.1	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	UN	30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00
A.2	DRUM	UN	60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$1.00	\$60.00
A.3	TRAFFIC CONE	UN	50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00
A.4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$1.00	\$15.00
A.5	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HOURL	80	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00
A.6	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOL	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A.7	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOL	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A.8	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$1,586.71	\$1,586.71	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,361.85	\$6,361.85	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
A.9	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	SY	3280	\$2.75	\$9,020.00	\$3.00	\$9,840.00	\$3.15	\$10,332.00	\$4.50	\$14,760.00	\$5.00	\$16,400.00	\$10.00	\$32,800.00
A.10	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	180	\$0.01	\$1.80	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$0.01	\$1.80	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$35.00	\$6,300.00	\$8.00	\$1,440.00
A.11	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	TON	400	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	\$65.00	\$26,000.00	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	\$97.00	\$38,800.00	\$105.00	\$42,000.00	\$96.00	\$38,400.00
A.12	TACK COAT	GAL	480	\$0.01	\$4.80	\$0.01	\$4.80	\$0.01	\$4.80	\$0.01	\$4.80	\$0.01	\$4.80	\$0.01	\$4.80
A.13	NO ITEM	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A.14	NO ITEM	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A.15	RESET MANHOLE, USING EXISTING CASTING	UN	1	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$50.02	\$50.02	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
A.16	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN	SF	3	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$79.10	\$237.30	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
A.17	CURB PIECE, ECO TYPE 'N', OR APPROVED EQUAL	UN	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
A.18	REPAIRS AND PARGING OF INLETS	UN	1	\$509.35	\$509.35	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
A.19	NO ITEM	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A.20	MONOLITHIC CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	65	\$80.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$70.00	\$4,550.00	\$173.00	\$11,245.00
A.21	9"x18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$173.00	\$8,650.00
A.22	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF	1450	\$1.00	\$1,450.00	\$0.90	\$1,305.00	\$0.90	\$1,305.00	\$1.05	\$1,522.50	\$1.15	\$1,667.50	\$1.00	\$1,450.00
A.23	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 16"	LF	50	\$7.50	\$375.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$4.75	\$237.50	\$4.60	\$230.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
A.24	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24"	LF	70	\$11.00	\$770.00	\$6.00	\$420.00	\$6.00	\$420.00	\$7.16	\$501.20	\$6.90	\$483.00	\$6.50	\$455.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
FY2022 NJDOT TRUST FUND SHARPTOWN ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NUMBER:

0809T135

CLIENT:
LOGAN TOWNSHIP

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
1800 ROUTE 34, BLDG. 2, STE 205
WALL, NJ 07719
732-308-1113

ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.
7503 WEYMOUTH ROAD
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
609-561-4100

SOUTH STATE, INC.
202 REEVES ROAD
BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
856-451-5300

LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION
82 TUCKAHOE ROAD
DOROTHY, NJ 08317
609-829-2131

AMERICAN ASPHALT COMPANY
100 WEST MAIN STREET
W. COLLINGSWOOD HGTS, NJ 08059
856-456-2899

PAVING PLUS, LLC
116 GROVE STREET
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028
856-404-9166

A.25	TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS	SF	40	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$3.90	\$156.00	\$3.90	\$156.00	\$4.60	\$184.00	\$8.50	\$340.00	\$4.00	\$160.00
A.26	NO ITEM	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A.27	TOPSOILING SPREADING, 4" THICK	SY	30	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$30.00
A.28	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	SY	30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$30.00
A.29	BORROW TOPSOIL	CY	18	\$0.01	\$0.18	\$0.01	\$0.18	\$0.01	\$0.18	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$18.00	\$1.00	\$18.00
A.30	STRAW MULCHING	SY	30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$30.00
ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 (ANY COST WRITTEN WILL BE CONSIDERED A COST INCREASE) SUBTOTAL:					\$85,800.00		\$82,700.00		\$89,427.78		\$94,252.15		\$101,502.70		\$119,647.80